
St. John’s Jesuit Track & Field 
Schedule 2012 

AMDG 

 
                                            Varsity Meets 
 
Date   Opponent    Site   Time 
March 30 (Fri) Knight Invitational   St. Francis  4:00 pm 
April 7 (Sat)  Gold W    Whitmer  2:00 pm 
April 14 (Sat)  Warrior Relays   Walsh Jesuit  10:00 am 
April 21 (Sat)  Comet Relays   Amherst Steele 9:00 am 
April 27 (Fri)  Knight Relays   St. Francis  4:00 pm 
May 5 (Sat)  Fremont Invitational  Fremont Ross 10:00 am 
May 9/10  TRAC Championship  Whitmer  4:00 pm 
May 17/19  District Championship  St. Francis  4:00 pm 
May 23/25  Regional Championship  Amherst Steele 4:00 pm  
June 1/2       State Championship  Ohio State Univ. TBD 
 

Junior Varsity Meets 
 
Date   Opponent    Site   Time 
April 3 (Tue)  SJJ Invitational   St. John’s Jesuit 4:00pm 
April 17 (Tue) SFS Invitational    St. Francis  4:00pm 
April 24 (Tue) CCHS Invitational   Central Catholic 4:00pm 
May 1 (Tue)  Findlay Invitational   Findlay  4:30pm 
May 12 (Sat)  JV TRAC Championship  Central Catholic 9:00am 
 

Freshmen Meets 
 
Date   Opponent    Site   Time 
April 5 (Thu)  Whitmer Plastic W   Whitmer  4:00 pm 
April 23 (Mon) Knight Classic   St. Francis  4:00 pm 
May 7 (Mon)  NW Ohio Freshman Meet  Central Catholic 4:00 pm 
 

Indoor Meet Schedule 
 
Date   Opponent    Site   Time 
February 18 (Sat) H.S. Invitational   Ohio State Univ. 10:00am 
March 3 (Sat)  MF Athletic H.S. Invite  Univ. of Findlay  10:00am 
 


